
29-Jun 30-Jun 01-Jul 02-Jul 03-Jul
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10:00
10:30
11:00                        Break 
11:30                        Break                        Break 

12:00

12:30

13:00
13:30
14:00 Registration*
14:30
15:00                        Break 
15:30                        Break 
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:00

Group Dinner

Lunch break

Lunch break

Global Experiences and Work

Stratford-Upon-Avon
Shakespeare's birthplace trust &

RSC backstage tour

Coventry University International Staff Week -  Internationalisation, Language and Culture 2020

Campus Tour and Coventry 
Cathedral

Departure

Coventry Transport Museum
(self-guided tour)

EUROLTA and Teacher training

International Partnership and Flying 
Faculties

(Academic Partnership Unit)              

Lunch break

Free time for participants to set up 
their own meetings

COIL

Overview of Global Leaders 
Programme & Mass Mobility

Language Taster Session

Introduction to British Culture

HE in a Second Language:
Approaches and Methods

Welcome from CGE Directors


