Coventry University International Staff Week - Internationalisation, Language and Culture 2020					
	29-Jun <b>Monday</b>	30-Jun <b>Tuesday</b>	01-Jul <b>Wednesday</b>	02-Jul <b>Thursday</b>	03-Jul <b>Friday</b>
10:00 10:30		Welcome from CGE Directors	Introduction to British Culture	COIL	
11:00				Break	
11:30		Break	Break	Overview of Global Leaders	
12:00		EUROLTA and Teacher training	HE in a Second Language:	Programme & Mass Mobility	Free time for participants to set up
12:30		20110217 Valla Voacher trailing	Approaches and Methods	Lunch break	their own meetings
13:00 13:30		Lunch break	Lunch break		
14:00 14:30	Registration*	International Partnership and Flying Faculties	Global Experiences and Work		
15:00	Campus Tour and Coventry Cathedral	(Academic Partnership Unit)	Break	Stratford-Upon-Avon	Departure
15:30		Break	Coventry Transport Museum (self-guided tour)		
16:00					
16:30		Language Taster Session	(con Baranes cour)	Shakespeare's birthplace trust &	
17:00				RSC backstage tour	
17:30 18:00		Group Dinner			
18:30		Group Diffile			
19:00					